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KW COMMERCIAL
1100 Dexter Avenue North,
Suite 275
Seattle, WA 98109

Confidentiality & Disclaimer

CHARLES BURNETT, CCIM
Principal Managing Broker
0: 206.931.6036
C: 206.931.6036
charles@SoundRealtyGroup.com
WA #36996

All materials and information received or derived from KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources
are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance
with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the
property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither KW Commercial its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or
completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that
may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of
significance to such party. KW Commercial will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in
writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and
investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the
party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. KW Commercial
makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. KW Commercial
does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market
conditions,vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with
an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the
party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All
properties and services are marketed by Downtown Seattle in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It
is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include
projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors
should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

SALE PRICE: $1,575,000

NUMBER OF UNITS: 6

CAP RATE: 5.58%

GRM: 14

NOI: $87,937

LOT SIZE: 0.5 Acres

YEAR BUILT: 1989

BUILDING SIZE: 6,378 SF

ZONING:
County-Multiple

Residential

MARKET: Alderwood Manor

PRICE / SF: $246.94

PRICE / UNIT: $262,500

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
Six-unit property consisting of a townhome-style Fourplex and a rambler Duplex
sitting on a .5 Acre Parcel. Fully-Occupied w/ Great CashFlow and room to raise
rents (6.7% Market Cap Rate). Solid turn-key investment property. Property zoning
would allow for 11 units and there is room to build more. Lots of value-add
options! Remodeled interiors & upgraded exteriors. New windows; newer roof, etc.
Located in desirable Lynnwood w/ proximity to freeways, major employers, retail &
restaurants.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
• 6.7% Market Cap Rate

• Property zoning would allow for 11 units

• New windows

Executive Summary
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SALE PRICE $1,575,000

LOCATION INFORMATION

Building Name 4223 164th St SW

Street Address 4223 164th St SW

City, State, Zip Lynnwood, WA 98087

County/Township Snohomish

Market Alderwood Manor

Cross Streets 44th Ave W

BUILDING INFORMATION

Building Size 6,378 SF

NOI $87,937

Cap Rate 5.58%

Price / SF $246.94

Year Built 1989

Occupancy % 100%

Tenancy Multiple

Number Of Floors 2

Load Factor Yes

Roof Composition

Number Of Buildings 2

PROPERTY DETAILS

Property Type Multifamily

Property Subtype Low-Rise/Garden

Zoning County-Multiple Residential

Lot Size 0.5 Acres

APN# 00372900200201

PARKING & TRANSPORTATION

Parking Type Surface

Parking Ratio 2.5

Number Of Spaces 15

UTILITIES & AMENITIES

Broadband Cable

Power Yes

Property Details
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Additional Photos
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Additional Photos
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4223 164th St SW

Regional Map
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Location Maps
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4223 164th St SW

Aerial Map

4223 164TH ST SW |

http://www.kwcommercial.com


Each Office Independently Owned and Operated kwcommercial.com 10

INCOME SUMMARY 4223 164TH ST SW

Gross Income $107,340

EXPENSE SUMMARY 4223 164TH ST SW

Tax $11,408
Insurance $1,750
Utilities $4,305
Repairs/Maintenance $1,340
Landscaping $600

Gross Expenses $19,403

Net Operating Income $87,937

Income & Expenses
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UNIT

NUMBER

UNIT

BED

UNIT

BATH

UNIT

SIZE (SF)

LEASE

START

LEASE

END

CURRENT

RENT

CURRENT

RENT/SF

MARKET

RENT

MARKET

RENT/SF

SECURITY

DEPOSIT

A 2 1 792 9/2/16 mo to mo $1,420 $1.79 $1,425 $1.80 $3,900

B 2 1 792 1/6/18 1/31/20 $1,415 $1.79 $1,425 $1.80 $1,000

C 2 1.5 1,099 9/15/18 8/31/19 $1,555 $1.41 $1,978 $1.80 $1,300

D 2 1.5 1,099 4/15/17 mo to mo $1,470 $1.34 $1,978 $1.80 $1,300

E 2 1.5 1,099 5/14/18 5/31/19 $1,540 $1.40 $1,978 $1.80 $2,735

F 2 1.5 1,099 10/1/17 mo to mo $1,545 $1.41 $1,978 $1.80 $1,600

Totals/Averages 5,980 $8,945 $1.50 $10,762 $1.80 $11,835

Rent Roll

4223 164TH ST SW |
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$1,575,000.00

$262,500.00

$246.94

5.58% 14.67

6.72% 12.19

Unit # Size Move-In Terms Current Rent $/SqFt Market Rent $/SqFt $11,408.00

A 792 9/2/2016 month to month $1,420.00 $1.79 $1,425.60 $1.80 $1,750.00

B 792 1/6/2018 thru 1/31/2020 $1,415.00 $1.79 $1,425.60 $4,305.00

C 1099 9/15/2018 thru 8/31/2019 $1,555.00 $1.41 $1,978.20 Repairs/Maint: $1,340.00

D 1099 4/15/2017 thru 4/30/2019 $1,470.00 $1.34 $1,978.20 Gardening: $600.00

E 1099 5/14/2018 thru 5/31/2019 $1,540.00 $1.40 $1,978.20 Misc:

F 1099 10/1/2017 month to month $1,545.00 $1.41 $1,978.20

$0.00

  5,980 $8,945.00 $10,764.00 $19,403.00

$129,168.00

0% 3%

$125,292.96

$19,403.00

$105,889.96

DSCR: 1.29

$22,679.22

$22,679.22 11%

Less Expenses:

Net Operating Income:

NOTES

Estimated Cash Flow Before Taxes:

Year 1 Principal Reduction: Year 1 Cash on Cash ROI: 8%

Amoritization Years:

$1,637.75 $19,652.98

Purchase Price:

Down Payment (%):

Loan Amount:

Interest Rate:

$1,575,000.00
Estimated Closing Costs:

Cash Investment:

Monthly Annual

35%

$1,023,750.00

4.50%

25

Monthly Payment (P&I):

$68,284.02

$5,690.33

$563,487.50

$12,237.50

$551,250.00

2bd1bth

ANNUALIZED DATA @ MARKET PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent: $107,340.00 Gross Scheduled Rent:

Insurance:

2bd1bth Owner-Paid Utilities:

Likely Financing Scenerio

Gross Adj. Income: $107,340.00 Gross Adj. Income:

Less Expenses:

Units: $ Per Unit:

Property Address: Price:

Building SqFt: Current CAP Rate / GRM:

Year Built: $ Per SqFt:

Market CAP Rate / GRM:

RENT ROLL / MONTHLY INCOME

2bd1.5bth

2bd1.5bth

2bd1.5bth

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the  the information. References to square footage or age are 

approximate.  Should you submit an offer on this property, we will ensure that it is contingent on the accuracy of all information listed, assist you in obtaining all books and records available, and performing all necessary due diligence to 

your satisfaction. Visit us online: www.SoundMultiFamily.com

4223 164th St SW, Lynnwood

6

1989

6,378

Lot Size (SqFt.): 21,780

Totals: Total Expenses:

ANNUALIZED DATA @ ACTUAL

Other Income: Expense/Utility Pass-Through:

Net Operating Income: $87,937.00

Down Payment Amount: 

$19,403.00

Less Vacancy:

charles@soundrealtygroup.com

Less Vacancy:

2bd1.5bth

Year 1 Principal Reduction: Year 1 Cash on Cash ROI:

Monthly Annual

Estimated Cash Flow Before Taxes: $3,133.83 $37,605.94

Annual Debt Service:

CASHFLOW @ CURRENT / ACTUALS

CASHFLOW @ MARKET / PRO FORMA

Charles Burnett, CCIM

206-931-6036

PROPERTY OPERATING MEMO | Courtesy of Sound Realty Group

Taxes:

ANNUAL EXPENSES

Type
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